129
Wire Guards
Part Number 440.0616 A Cabinet Part Number 440.0620 B Cabinet Part Number 440.0625 C Cabinet
Mounting Shelves
Part # Mounting Where Used Commercial, Deco Units
440.0616-RL
440.0620-RL
440.0625-RL
Wall Mount
Wall Mount
Wall Mount
“A” cabinet
“B” cabinet
“C” cabinet
“A” cabinet - 6V, 12V, 24V-Max. 144 watts
“B” cabinet - 6V, 180 watts
12V-200 to 360 watts
24V-200 to 288 watts
“C” cabinet - 12V, 650 watts
24V-350 to 720 watts
Ordering Information
Part # Wire Guards - Battery Units
Dimensions
L H D
460.0078-RL “A” Cabinet - 6V, 12V, 24V - Max. 144 watts 17.0" (43.2cm) 17.0" (43.2cm) 7.0" (17.8cm)
460.0081-RL “B”Cabinet - 6V - 180 watts, 12V - 200 to 360 watts, 24V - 200 to 288 watts 20.0" (50.8cm) 17.15" (43.6cm) 8.5" (21.6cm)
460.0034-RL “C” Cabinet - 12V - 650 watts, 24V - 350 to 720 watts 28.15" (71.5cm) 21.15" (53.7cm) 10.0" (25.4cm)
460.0097-RL VQ Unit 31" (53.3cm) 6.0" (15.2cm) 7.0" (17.8cm)
Part # Wire Guards - Remote Heads
Dimensions
L H D
460.0029-RL RT, RT2, RL150, RL150D 6.25"(15.9cm) 8.25"(21.0cm) 6.75"(17.2cm)
460.0031-RL VQW 28.0"(71.1cm) 8.5"(21.5cm) 8.5"(21.5cm)
460.0032-RL VQ2 9.5"(24.1cm) 9.5"(24.1cm) 6.15"(15.6cm)
460.0033-RL RF105 9.5"(24.1cm) 9.5"(24.1cm) 4.0"(10.2cm)
460.0035-RL LT1, VQ1,WT1,WR1, NMM 8.45"(21.5cm) 6.0"(15.2cm) 8.45"(21.5cm)
460.0082-RL LT2,WT2,WR2, GUAM 12.0"(30.5cm) 9.0"(22.9cm) 9.0"(22.9cm)
Part # Mounting Wire Guards - Exit Signs
Dimensions
L H D
460.0057-RL Wall Mount CS2000, CS4000, CS5000, RS, CNESTJ 21.0" (53.3cm) 10.0" (25.4cm) 4.0" (10.2cm)
460.0058-RL Ceiling Mount CS2000, CS4000, CS5000, RS, CNESTJ 21.75" (55.2cm) 5.5" (14.0cm) 10.5" (26.7cm)
460.0048-RL End Mount CS2000, CS4000, CS5000, RS, CNESTJ 10.5" (26.7cm) 6.0" (15.2cm) 21.0" (53.3cm)
460.0078-RL Wall Mount SM, CS5000, SM-NEXTN, SM-CX5000 17.0" (43.2cm) 17.0" (43.2cm) 7.0" (17.8cm)
460.0060-RL Ceiling Mount R-SN, CX7000, CX4000BIL 20.0" (50.8cm) 12.0" (30.5cm) 15.0" (38.1cm)
460.0081-RL Ceiling Mount Sortie - Combo Wall 20.0" (50.8cm) 17.15" (43.6cm) 8.5" (21.6cm)
460.0079-RL Wall Mount CX5000, EXE, NEXTN, TUF, RX1000, CX4000, CX2000 14.0" (35.6cm) 10.0" (25.4cm) 4.5" (11.4cm)
460.0027-RL End Mount CX5000, EXE, NEXTN, TUF, RX1000, CX4000, CX2000 10.5" (26.7cm) 6.0" (15.2cm) 16.0" (40.6cm)
460.0028-RL Ceiling Mount CX5000, EXE, NEXTN, TUF, RX1000, CX4000, CX2000 14.5" (36.8cm) 6.25" (15.9cm) 10.5" (26.7cm)
460.0059-RL Wall Mount CX7000, CX4000BIL 34.0" (86.4cm) 10.0" (25.4cm) 5.5" (14.0cm)
460.0092-RL Ceiling Mount CX7000, CX4000BIL 31.0" (53.3cm) 4.5" (11.4cm) 10.0" (25.4cm)
460.0091-RL Wall Mount CX5000R 15.0" (38.1cm) 10.5" (26.7cm) 1.0" (2.5cm)